B.A.S.S. NATION OF VA YOUTH

Team Tournament Results

North JR JSQ#3 Tournament Results
3/23/2019 Smith Mt Lake North JR

Division: 2019 YOUTH

Team Boat#

1 MARSHALL
TAYLOR-FLUVANNA-KALEB
SPRADLIN-FLUVANNA

2 AIDEN
HENRY-FREDERICK-WYATT
NACCARATO-FREDERICK

3 ABILGALE
CARTER-FREDERICK-THOMAS
NEWMAN-FREDERICK

4 TALAN
BOTKINS-FLUVANNA-RIGGINZ
BOTKIN-FLUVANNA

4 BRYCE NORFORD-WM
MONORE-ETHAN LAM- WM
MONORE

4 AUSTIN
OWENS-MCYB-HUNTER
EDWARDS-MCYB

4 TREVOR
WALLACE-MCYB-BRANDON
COOK-MCYB

4 JACOB WAYLON-WM
MONROE-LEVI MCDANIEL-WM
MONROE

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:
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9 (100%)

16.60

Fish
4/ 4

3/3

2/2

Wagt Pnlty Bonus
9.33

4.81

2.46

.00

.00

.00

.00
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Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight / Team:

B/F
3.06

2.54

1.44

1.84
1.13
1.84

Total
9.33

4.81

2.46

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
200.00

199.00

198.00

193.00

193.00

193.00

193.00

193.00
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